
2017 NGA Steel Valley Classic 

August 5, 2017 

Warrren, OH 

NGA Promoter:  Rocky Taumoepeau 

 
 

 

 

 

Bikini – Open Short 

1. Olivia Lopez 

2. Darlene Tammeleo 

Bikini – Open Tall 

1. McKenzie Stewart 

 Overall 

2. Courtney Ross 

Bikini – Masters 

1. Darlene Tammeleo 

2. Courtney Ross 

Figure – Open Short 

1. Taylor Tofil 

2.    Kayla Oehlers 

Figure – Open Tall 

1. Kathleen Dickenson 

 Overall 

Women’s Physique – Open 

1. Monica Hvizdzak 

Men’s Physique – Open LW 

1. Kyle Bowsher 

 NGA Pro Card & Overall 

2. Doug Ludman 

3. Charles Ellis 

4. James Taneri 

Men’s Physique – Open HW 

1. Kal Lewis 

2. Dalton Campana 

3. Garrett Daum 

Men’s Physique – Masters 

1. Doug Ludman 

2. James Taneri 

Classic Physique – Open MW 

1. Marcus Cooper 

2. Larry Schwandt 

3. Michel McDonald 

Classic Physique – Open HW 

1. Jeff Peterson 

NGA Pro Card & Overall 

2. Isen Vajusi 

Classic Physique – Masters 40+ 

1. Marcus Cooper 

2. Larry Schwandt 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Men’s BB – Open LW 

1. Marcus Cooper 

 NGA Pro Card & Overall 

2. Christopher Kasabian 

3. Justin McIltrot 

4. Larry Schwandt 

5. Milan Besendnjak 

Men’s – Open MW 

1. Ron Weich 

2. Frank Shaffer 

3. Paul Hvizdzak 

Men’s BB – Masters 

1. Marcus Cooper 

2. Milan Besendnjak 

3. Larry Schwandt 

4. Paul Hvizdzak 

Bikini – Novice Short 

1. Olivia Lopez 

2. Darlene Tammeleo 

Bikini – Novice Tall 

1. McKenzie Stewart  

 Overall 

2. Courtney Ross 

Figure – Novice  

1. Kathleen Dickenson 

2. Taylor Tofil 

Bikini Model Fit Body – Mom 

1. Monica Hvizdzak 

Men’s Physique – Novice 

1. Kyle Bowsher 

2. Kal Lewis 

3. Charles Ellis 

4. Dalton Campana 

5. Kyle Nymberg 

6. James Taneri 

Classic Physique – Novice 

1. Jeff Peterson 

2. Isen Vajusi 

3. Michael McDonald 

Bodybuilding - Novice 

1. Christopher Kasabian 

2. Ron Weich 

3. Justin McIltrot 

4. Milan Besendnjak 

Physique - Youth 

1. Dayton Garney 

2. Jaxom Mims 

 

  


